
ROUND 1: WELLAND COUNTY SPEEDWAY

50cc SHAFT
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

13 50cc shaft Adam Taylor 1 23
54 50cc shaft Ryan Taylor 2 20
39 50cc shaft Layla Isherwood 3 18
60 50cc shaft Adelaide Dulaj 4 16
32 50cc shaft Jason Simiana 5 14

50cc CHAIN
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
10 50-AIR Gavin Ruhe 1 23
24 50-AIR Connor Ruhe 2 20
13 50-AIR Hunter Weasner 3 18
15 50-AIR Dacota Kish 4 16

338 50-AIR Clementine Iwanowski 5 14
14 50-AIR Carter Tyrrell 6 12

85cc
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
41 85cc Bryson Hazel 1 23



754 85cc Ace Simiana 2 20
58 85cc Kaleb Hunt 3 18
46 85cc Jameson Andrews 4 16

250 YOUTH
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
46 85-250cc YouthJameson Andrews 1 23
58 85-250cc YouthKaleb Hunt 2 20

450 NOVICE
Plate # Class Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
14 450 - Nov. Nate Peacock 1 23
16 450 - Nov. Luke Beattie 2 20
70 450 - Nov. Seth Little 3 18

333 450 - Nov. Tyler Thompson 4 16
141 450 - Nov. Brody Hazel 5 14
37 450 - Nov. Claudio Correia 6 12
41 450 - Nov. Kyle Schild-Murray 7 11
21 450 - Nov. Keaton Denstedt 8 10
93 450 - Nov. Eric Orosz 9 9
54 450 - Nov. AJ Simiana 10 8

539 450-Nov. Zachary Dickison 11 6
520 450 - Nov. Sheldon Malier 12 5

4 450-Nov. Derek Uschold 13 4
111 450 - Nov. Myles Ward 14 3
23 450-Nov. Daniel Dorst 15 2



OPEN NOVICE
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
14 Open-Nov. Nate Peacock 1 23
16 Open-Nov. Luke Beattie 2 20
70 Open-Nov. Seth Little 3 18

141 Open-Nov. Brody Hazel 4 16
37 Open-Nov. Claudio Correia 5 14

333 Open-Nov. Tyler Thompson 6 12
21 Open-Nov. Keaton Denstedt 7 11
93 Open-Nov. Eric Orosz 8 10
23 Open-Nov. Daniel Dorst 9 9
4 Open-Nov. Derek Uschold 10 8

520 Open-Nov. Sheldon Malier 11 6
57 Open-Nov. Dave Hodge 12 5

269 Open-Nov. Ethan Perry 13 4

450 INTERMEDIATE
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
71 450 - Int. Justin Ball 1 23
8 450 - Int. Liam Caskie 2 20
38 450 - Int. Jessie Isherwood 3 18
60 450 - Int. Kristy Dulaj 4 16

290 450 - Int. Logan Wilson 5 14
100 450 - Int. Shawn Rupert 6 12
66 450 - Int. Max Frechette 7 11



26 450 - Int. Alex Olsen 8 10
310 450 - Int. Connor Bekker-Thompson 9 9

7 450 - Int. Doug Boudreau 10 8
23 450 - Int. Tysen McLellan 11 6

OPEN INTERMEDIATE
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
71 Open-Int Justin Ball 1 23
74 Open-Int Justin Crumb 2 20
8 Open-Int Liam Caskie 3 18
38 Open-Int Jessie Isherwood 4 16
60 Open-Int Kristy Dulaj 5 14

290 Open-Int Logan Wilson 6 12
310 Open-Int Connor Bekker-Thompson 7 11
100 Open-Int Shawn Rupert 8 10
26 Open-Int Alex Olsen 9 9
7 Open-Int Doug Boudreau 10 8
23 Open-Int Tysen McLellan 11 6
66 Open-Int Max Frechette 12 5

DTX EXPERT
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
11 450 - Exp. Taia Little 1 23
73 450 - Exp. Doug Lawrence 2 20
91 450 - Exp. Dustin Brown 3 18
22 450 - Exp. Tyler Seguin 4 16



12 450 - Exp. Doug Beattie 5 14
19 450 - Exp. Brandon Seguin 6 12
90 450 - Exp. Brandon Newman 7 11
24 450 - Exp. Fred Duchesneau 8 10
13 450 - Exp. Boyd Deadman 9 9
98 450 - Exp. Trent Pickle 10 8

909 450 - Exp. Rodrick Scott 11 6
39 450 - Exp. Clayton Isherwood 12 5
46 450 - Exp. Sean Hoy 13 4
6 450 - Exp. Dustin Lambert 14 3
1 450 - Exp. Dave Pouliot 15 2

VET 40+
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
233 VET-40+ Brent Thompson 1 23
19 VET-40+ Glen Brown 2 20

158 VET-40+ Kim Orosz 3 18
935 VET-40+ Stephen Dickison 4 16
57 VET-40+ Dave Hodge 5 14
77 VET-40+ Rick Gunby 6 12

VINTAGE LIGHTS
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

19 Vintage Lights Glen Brown 1 23
66 Vintage Lights Bruce Durfy 2 20

510 Vintage Lights Scott Thompson 3 18



111 Vintage Lights Miles Ward 4 16
14 Vintage Lights Bob Howard 5 14
42 Vintage Lights Tim Hall 6 12

936 Vintage Lights Steve Yeo 7 11
16 Vintage Lights Mike Lock 8 10
51 Vintage Lights Joel MacNeill 9 9

VINTAGE OPEN
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
74 Vintage Open Justin Crumb 1 23

233 Vintage Open Brent Thompson 2 20
19 Vintage Open Glen Brown 3 18
41 Vintage Open Chris Murray 4 16
49 Vintage Open Bill Harrett 5 14

KARTS
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
27 Karts Sid Scott 1 23
19 Karts Mark Lemay 2 20
57 Karts Andy Van Dyk 3 18
21 Karts Dan Tronko 4 16
44 Karts Brian Kadwell 5 14

OPEN EXPERT
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun



Pos Points
73 Open - Exp. Doug Lawrence 1 23
91 Open - Exp. Dustin Brown 2 20
12 Open - Exp. Doug Beattie 3 18
11 Open - Exp. Taia Little 4 16
9 Open - Exp. Jimmy McCullough 5 14
22 Open - Exp. Tyler Seguin 6 12

909 Open - Exp. Rodrick Scott 7 11
19 Open - Exp. Brandon Seguin 8 10
24 Open - Exp. Fred Duchesneau 9 9
90 Open - Exp. Brandon Newman 10 8
13 Open - Exp. Boyd Deadman 11 6
1 Open - Exp. Dave Pouliot 12 5
46 Open - Exp. Sean Hoy 13 4
39 Open - Exp. Clayton Isherwood 14 3
98 Open - Exp. Trent Pickle 15 2
6 Open - Exp. Dustin Lambert 16 1

65cc
Plate # Class First Name Last Name 10-Jun

Pos Points
41 65cc Bryson Hazel 1 23

754 65cc Ace Simiana 2 20
13 65cc Hunter Weasner 3 18
5 65cc Tye Marceau 4 16


